CW250™
Intercomp’s portable,
electronic CW250 scale
comes in 14 high accuracy models.
With its compact lightweight design, the CW250
is ideal for weighing tanks, drums, boxes,
cylinders, hazardous waste and miscellaneous
items. Fourteen high performance models ranging

lb/kg: Unit of measure
Local/Total: Local weight or total of
selected scales
Accumulated
Total: Total of all
accumulated weights
PERFORMANCE:
Speed: 950 milliseconds to typical
reading (static).
Accuracy: ±0.1% of reading static mode.
Units: lb, kg, programmable
Safe Overload: 150% of capacity
Specifications
CAPACITIES AND GRADUATION SIZES AVAILABLE:
MODEL CAPACITY / GRADUATION                 PLATFORM SIZE
CW250-150-05S 150 X .5 lb/75 X .02 kg 15”x15”x4”/381x381x100 mm
CW250-300-1S 300 X .1 lb/150 X .05 kg 15”x15”x4”/381x381x100 mm
CW250-500-5S 500 X .5 lb/230 X .2 kg 15”x15”x4”/381x381x100 mm
CW250-500-2S 500 X .2 lb/230 X .1 kg 15”x15”x4”/381x381x100 mm
CW250-1000-5S 1000 X .5 lb/450 X .2 kg 15”x15”x4”/381x381x100 mm
CW250-1500-5S 1500 X .5 lb/680 X .2 kg 15”x15”x4”/381x381x100 mm
CW250-2000-1S 2000 X 1 lb/900 X .5 kg 15”x15”x4”/381x381x100 mm
CW250-150-05 150 X .5 lb/75 X .02 kg 24”x24”x4”/610x610x100 mm
CW250-300-1 300 X .1 lb/150 X .05 kg 24”x24”x4”/610x610x100 mm
CW250-500-5 500 X .5 lb/230 X .2 kg 24”x24”x4”/610x610x100 mm
CW250-500-2 500 X .2 lb/230 X .1 kg 24”x24”x4”/610x610x100 mm
CW250-1000-5 1000 X .5 lb/450 X .2 kg 24”x24”x4”/610x610x100 mm
CW250-1500-5 1500 X .5 lb/680 X .2 kg 24”x24”x4”/610x610x100 mm
CW250-200-1 2000 X 1 lb/900 X .5 kg 24”x24”x4”/610x610x100 mm
ISO 9001
Registered
CW250 is a trademark of Intercomp.